All rights reserved to Schaeffler Automotive Buehl GmbH & Co. KG, in
particular in case of grant of an IP right.
PUBLIC
ProLink Condition Monitoring System
All rights reserved to Schaeffler Automotive Buehl GmbH & Co. KG, in
particular in case of grant of an IP right.
PUBLIC
Agenda

Other acceleration sensors on request for:
• High temperature
• Low frequency
• High frequency
• Other dimensions
All rights reserved to Schaeffler Automotive Buehl GmbH & Co. KG, in
particular in case of grant of an IP right.
PUBLIC
2 Accessories & Order numbers
Standard “C02” Acceleration Sensors with MIL Connector and extension cable
7/18/2022 Schaeffler ProLink Condition Monitoring System 22
EP1 number EP1 designation Description
056059760-0000-10 SENSOR-C002-01S0-00MILM8 Standard ICP side exit accelerometer FAG, MIL-connector
085079553-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-3M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 3 m
039697550-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-5M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 5m
039697517-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-10M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 10 m
039697525-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-15M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 15 m
039697533-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-20M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 20 m
039697541-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-30M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 30 m
085079715-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-40M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 40 m
085079731-0000-10 SENSOR.CABLE-MIL-OE-50M sensor cable, MIL-connector, open cable ends, 85 °C, 50 m
+
All rights reserved to Schaeffler Automotive Buehl GmbH & Co. KG, in
particular in case of grant of an IP right.
PUBLIC